DE REI SDU F- D MONDE

Deerl ik

(44771)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1 VAN HECK HANS
2 VAN HECK HANS
3 DE WOLF HONCRE
4 DE WOLF HONCRE
5 DE WOLF HONCRE

LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

411539119
411527819
411362519
411361319
411360919

Best at
Const at

12. 27159
12. 33099
12. 36440
12. 37160
12. 44040

Snel h.
Vit esse

1534. 6323
1503. 2117
1484. 7155
1482. 0062
1448. 3092



